1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
TO OPGW NOTE :
QOO OBABEND | | QNLY REMOVE SUFFICIENT ® _—®
NOT REQUIRED FOR 'K’ CONDUCTORS TO ENABLE
SERIES CABLE CLAMPS E/Iillg/lEP CONNECTION TO BE @ 8 @
SEE DETAIL 12 O { g 'I ok
@ o G—® &
PO e Qo
OO .
(@))!
DETAIL 6 DETAIL 7 /®
CABLE CLAMP & BRACKET CABLE CLAMP & BRACKET TO EARTH BAR | N ® @ i
(id-Technik) (UNDER CABLE COVER) TOPOLETOP = 2 o | )
(id-Technik) ) N
DETAIL 12 DETAIL 13 o
EARTH BONDING CONNECTION TO POLE BAND BONDING DETAIL oL o
EARTH CONTINUITY CONDUCTOR B
DETAL T4 NOTE : SEE DETAIL 17 FOR BOLT INSTALLATION DETAIL 14 DETAL 19
DETAIL 1 SONDING DETAILL DAL I OR BOL T NS TALLA EARTH BAR ARRANGEMENT ~ EARTH BAR ARRANGEMENT

OPGW TERMINATION

TYPICAL BONDING ARRANGEMENT

SEE DETAIL 17 /SEALINGEND

| FOR ALL METAL BRACKETS g SEALNG END ANGE)
NOTES: — & v b 1y THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH SHEET 1
1. ALL EARTH CABLES THAT LEAVE THE UGOH SITE ARE TO BE CLEARLY & PERMANENTLY %’ 72 | CLAMP - CONDUCTOR, ASSEMBLY H12110 1
LABELLED AT THE EARTH BAR CONNECTION WITH THE CABLE DESTINATION. SEE ’/ | 71 T WASHER - SPRING. M16. GALVANISED -
STAINLESS STEEL TAG DETAILS. 0 ENGRAVED 4% - — - — - 70 | WASHER - FLAT, M16, GALVANISED 518081 177984 | 12
2. ALL COMPRESSION LUGS TO BE TERMINATED USING CORRECT HEXAGONAL DIES. | m$ rﬁ STANLESS % 59 | BOLT & NUT - M16 x 50mm. HEX. GALVANISED 515466 1657 5
3. ADle/I EI,\I}/Is%ﬁg)_lNA/;\(FEEPIFI{\IEI\(/I;IIEIE)Ié/INEgERES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. DO NOT SCALE, DETAIL 8 DETAIL 9 - O. 0 . l 68 | NUT-M12, HEX., GALVANISED 515466 9118 AR
: EARTH CLAMP & BRACKET EARTH BRACKET Nj o DESTINATION= ElrErlj]Vll-EllﬁgA \! P I —— 67 | BOLT - M12 x 30mm, HEX., GALVANISED 515466 46367 [ AR
(UNDER CABLE COVER) MULTI PASS G I 66 | NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED 515466 175361 | 28
LETTERING 5 65 | TIE - CABLE, 520 x 4.6mm, STAINLESS STEEL 182644 | AR
SECURE TAG TO @5mm HOLES [// ' 64 | INLAY - NEOPRENE (CUT TO SUIT) AR
B OING 1 \\ 63 | CONDUIT - CORRUGATED, WHITE, COMMUNICATIONS, PVC, @32mm AR
T T BAND EARTH CONDUCTOR @\\%\ 62 | CONDUIT - RIGID, WHITE, COMMUNICATIONS, PVC, @50mm AR
! ! ! ! ! 61 | COVER - EARTHING CABLE, UPPER (ITEM 2 ON MANUFACTURING DRAWING) 223073 1
i Q : :{P ) {P i {P ) {P ) ) K: : {P i ENGRAVED STAINLESS STEEL TAG DETAIL 16 60 | COVER - EARTHING CABLE, LOWER (ITEM 1 ON MANUFACTURING DRAWING) 223073 1
- . A [?\%E%CNT&EBTEVXBEE ﬁ%ﬁ;&%ﬁ&%& SEALING END BRACKET 59 | BRACKET - CLAMP, EARTHING CABLE (ITEM 4 ON MANUFACTURING DRAWING) 223073 AR
@14mm HOLE BOLT INSTALLATION ARRANGEMENT 58 | WASHER - SPRING, M10, GALVANISED 9
TYPICAL 57 | WASHER - FLAT, M10, GALVANISED 518081 177983 | 18
i ) _ _ _ 56 | LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, M10 HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm? CABLE) 73148 3
T / ' ' ' \t SEALING END SEALING END 55 | BOLT & NUT - M10 x 50mm, HEX., GALVANISED 515466 46284 9
.—r&—’. . BRACKET BRACKET 54 | BOLT - M12 x 50mm, HEX., GALVANISED 515466 46391 | AR
_ Nf : — 53 | LUG - COMPRESSION, M12 HOLE (TO SUIT MERCURY, 7/4.5 AAC) 514053 H10257 | 8
=| 301 30]30 0 30 30 | 30 ORI 52 | CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 7/4.5 AAC H13433 | AR
8 TYPICAL s00 2 o 51 | BRACKET - 132KV, SEALING END 8 CABLE MOUNTING (345 x 345mm CENTRES] 248465 5
\ /- A ] BRACKET - 132KV, SEALING END & CABLE MOUNTING (400 x 400mm CENTRES) 248466
) ) L (16X18(25)60) 50 | LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, M12 HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm? CABLE) 74831 13
600238 )7) DETAIL 10 E@]I . o Hﬁj l}ll%TFEcs[EFL&JES,?,\I?gDR E%EI ,\I“SNTGONBUET gABsETFECr)uREED 49 | CABLE - 70mm?, Cu, PVC INSULATED, BLACK 60111 AR
- : 48 | EYE- TONGUE, 160kN, A.S.1154.2 183889 | 3
g COPPER BAR - EARTH BAR FACILITY \ " ) / FIXING BRACKETS TO POLE. 47 | BRAGKET -VOINTING. SHEATH VOLTAGE LINTER T :
(%) N /- 46 | LIMITER - SHEATH, VOLTAGE, AK POWER TYPE TZSPB (REFER TO DESIGN FOR VOLTAGE RATING) 3
(0 : . f 45 | COVER - INSULATOR, UTILUX T-450C 2
& DETALTS i | SPACKET -CABLE, 0L FIBRE 0T ?
43 - , COlL,
SURGE ARRESTER BRACKET DETAIL 17 42 | ENCLOSURE - SPLICE, COYOTE (C/W STRAIN RELIEF & MOUNTING BRACKETS) 1
41 | CLAMP - CABLE (Id-Technik SERIES 'K' OR SERIES 'KR' AS REQ. BY CABLE SIZE) AR
@ SECTION AT SEALING END BRACKET 40 | BRACKET - CLAMP, CABLE (FOR USE WITH CABLE COVER) (ITEM 5 ON MANUFACTURING DRAWING| CABLE UPTO @80mm 18
39 | BRACKET - CLAMP, CABLE (ITEM 4 ON MANUFACTURING DRAWING) REFERDRG:223074  [yp
38 | WASHER - FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL (ITEM 3 ON MANUFACTURING DRAWING) CABLE 80mm<@<130mm | =/¢
REFER DRG : 223075
37 | COVER - CABLE, UPPER (ITEM 2 ON MANUFACTURING DRAWING) CABLE 130mme<@<160mm |3
36 | COVER - CABLE, LOWER (ITEM 1 ON MANUFACTURING DRAWING) REFER DRG : 223076 3
® i OPGW —— s & 35| INLAY - ELASTIC, Id-Technik AR
“ |2 202154 34 | ARRESTER - SURGE, 132KV, TYCO 3HSRCP108L1E27M5-22 (CW LINE TERMINATION FOUR HOLE PAD) 3
(2821205 33 | BRACKET - ARRESTER, 132kV, SURGE | 248467 3
SEE DETAIL 8 64)65 32 | TERMINAL - BOLTED RUN (4 x @14mm HOLES, 50 x 50mm SPACING) (TO SUIT SEALING END STUD) 3
31 | PALM-TAP, BOLTED RUN, SINGLE CONDUCTOR (4 x @14mm HOLES, 50 x 50mm SPACING) (TO SUIT PHASE CONDUCTOR) 3
OPGW 30 | TERMINAL - COMPRESSION, 30° PALM (4 x @14m m HOLES, 50 x 50mm SPACING) (TO SUIT PHASE CONDUCTOR) 3
SEE DETAIL 16 29 | CLIP - OFFSET EARTHING (@22mm HOLE) 507734 | H11708 | 8
28 | CLAMP - DOWNLEAD CUSHION, FIBERLIGN (TO SUIT CONCRETE/STEEL POLE) AR
INSTALL OPGW COLL - 27 | BUCKLE - STRAPPING, 19mm, STAINLESS STEEL 177722 2
BRACKET AND SPLICE 26 | STRAP - BAND, 19mm, STAINLESS STEEL 177721 | AR
BOX AS PER DRG : 565743 B 25 | ROD - M20, THREADED, GALVANISED (CUT TO REQUIRED LENGTH) AR
SEE DETAIL 7— 24 | LUG - 300mm?, COMPRESSION, COPPER (@12mm HOLE) H20569 | 5
23 | CABLE - 300mm?, 1C, Cu, PVC INSULATED 184616 | AR
SEALING END - 132kV, SUDKABEL TYPE EHFVC 72.5/123/145/170
(43) 70(70Y69 I 22 | SEALING END - 132kV, NKT TYPE FEV 145-V SIZE 2 3
i ,‘l SEALING END - 132kV, NKT KABELDON TYPE TD145
=~ 5> \SEE DETAIL 6 : 21 | WASHER - SPRING, M12, GALVANISED 518082 H12047 [ AR
() T“E’) 20 | WASHER - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED 518081 177982 | AR
(8) : % I ~EYYT 19 | BOLT & NUT - M12 x 50mm, HEX., GALVANISED 515466 46391 | 12
O, | a7 18 | WASHER - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED 518082 175569 | 37
49 46 17 | INSULATOR - 132kV, HORIZONTAL LINE POST (TRUNNION CLAMP END FITTING) 178280 | 1
ﬁ@' ) BN & P 16 | WASHER - SQUARE, 50 x 50 x 6mm, GALVANISED (@22mm HOLE) 518081 H39265 | 46
® | b Y5758 15 | BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515465 17
{ 5|5|§’» d p FOR CROSSBONDED EARTHING SYSTEMS 14 | DEADEND - TERMINATION ASSEMBLY, FIBERLIGN (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) 1
=1 @ THE SHEATH EARTH IS TO BE DIRECTLY 13 | BAND - POLE, 3 BOLT (TO SUIT POLE SIZE) 507741 4
<[l = | I \ 4%%“}Eg}%ﬁ);O&EQR;QEB,Q‘S#;{NE%&%“QB_ 12 | DEADEND - PREFORMED (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) 514098 3
@ ‘l i EARTH CONTINUITY 4] — = 11 | CLEVIS - THIMBLE, 70kN, A.S.1154.2 (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) 514132 3
ﬁ - . 1> CONDUCTOR 35 7 N%SEC%&’)'&SED 10 | NUT-M12, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 8987 24
) ’ 5229 BONDED SYSTEM 9 | WASHER - FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL 518081 49429 | 64
- i > | | 8 | WASHER - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL 518082 143859 | 41
SEE DETAIL 9— @ fhléii 7 B3I g UNDERGROUND 7 | SCREW - SET, M12 x 30mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 H38528 | 28
\ \E CABLE SHEATH 6 | BOLT - M12 x 50mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 45195 12
5 | BOLT - M12 x 75mm, HEX., GALVANISED 515466 46425 | AR
DETAIL 2 DETAIL 3 DETAIL 5 4 | BOLT - M12, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT CABLE CLAMP) 515466 AR
=nrs = — 3 | INSULATOR - LONGROD, 132kV, POLYMERIC, 120kN (EYE/Y-CLEVIS FITTINGS) 178275 | 3
TYPICAL UNDERGROUND TO OPGW COIL BRACKET DETAIL CABLE COVER AND SHEATH EARTHING ASSEMBLY 2 | FLAT BAR-50.8 x 3.18mm - TINNED HD COPPER (SEE DETAIL 10) 2
OVERHEAD TRANSITION ASSEMBLY CLAMPING DETAIL 1 | POLE - CONCRETE (AS REQUIRED) 1
@ il ITEM DESCRIPTION DWG. No. | STOCK CODE | QTY
2 2 © o A NETWORK STANDARD S:ILGENED ADAM ’\EISTRSADFORD STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
2] = |ml, e NN > : 132kV TRANSMISSION LINE
oilz| Y |2 |E= 2|2 |8 |E° oo |8|EQZs . |2 \Aus rl DRAWN GARY HUGHES 372kV L
2710|8588 . [2]|= (2|88 Slz|z|gxstg |§ CHECKED ADAM BRADFORD UGOH TERMINATION
3|2z (82¢ (2|5 |23 |88 AR EIEEEEEE APPROVED GLENN FORD
Silo|z|2 |TEZ (Q|E|Z [T SEITINES2S | & DATE 21/06/11 DETAILS
25171218 |4 Su 2T 5 LB ® °|g |5 " %é@% © LL;SWNEZV;§$STLE RD WALLSEND. PROJECT -
Uz > — > >
8| % Tl § 2 § % s E é % = = 5T % m § OPGW SPLICE BOX & COILED CABLE BRACKET MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT 565743 ':EZJBTESAK T T s
< - % ~ % = % ASSOCIATED DRAWINGS NUMBER A1 2721816 02 3
20110901 1 2 3 5 6 I 8 9 10 1 12




	221816_02
	References
	DETAIL 18, PW_WORKDIR:dms57764
	221816_01.dgn, Model




